FLYCUTTER - SYSTEM ECO
Lightweight HSC milling cutter for a perfect surface finish
2 MILLING | FlyCutter - System Eco
MAPAL FlyCutter - System Eco
The FlyCutter series represent a new dimen-
sion in face milling for HSC operations. The
series includes numerous innovations. By using
replaceable milling cartridges the reduction in

EM (±0,05)
d 1d 2
EM (±0,05)
d 2d 3 d 1
*
l1 = EM (±0.05)
MILLING | FlyCutter - System Eco | FlyCutter Programme
Design:
Milling cutter diameter: 63.0 - 160.0 mm
No. of blades: 3 - 4
Coolant supply: internal
FlyCutter
Internal coolant
Dimensions in mm.
* 	d1 depends on type of milling cartridge, see page 7.
63 27 55 42 3 0.220 33.000 CFM901-063-CA27-Z03R-FMC-A 30772751
80 27 59 38 3 0.299 33.000 CFM901-080-CA27-Z03R-FMC-A 30388951-200
100 27 59 38 3 0.418 30.000 CFM901-100-CA27-Z03R-FMC-A 30381973-200
125 27 59 38 3 0.627 25.000 CFM901-125-CA27-Z03R-FMC-A 30388952-200
140 27 59 38 4 0.800 23.000 CFM901-140-CA27-Z04R-FMC-A 30466716-200
160 27 59 50 4 1.469 21.000 CFM901-160-CA27-Z04R-FMC-A 30508209
Dimensions No. of blades
z
Weight incl.
milling cart-